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the 2025 Regional |} mf
Bookfair in Kisii ‘

<N We welcome you to visit
| the Oxford tent from 28"
| May to 1t June 2025 at the
S0 Quickmart Supermarket,
g 7Y parking area, along the

Kisii-Kisumu Road.
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SAVE BIG!
15% |k

Learners, buy any 5 books &
WIN A GIFT!

ON ALL BOOKS
Schools, WIN BIG with Oxford!

\ °. Buy books worth Kshs 5000,
NGIME: e eeeessseeseeesseseseeeseseseeeesseseeeseee stand a chance to win our

: library pack! 6 schools will
win the library packs from our
grand draw
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ECDE (Pick any 5 Books)
Reference Books

Name of Book

My Picture Word Book
Kitabu Changu Cha Picha

Price

550
550

English & Kiswahili Readers

At the park
Mchoro wa Naseku
Temo Dukani

Ball in the tree
Pipi za Lona

Rama na Karembo
Banda

Cat, Ant and Rat

Workbooks /

Handwriting Skills Builder PP1
Handwriting Skills Builder PP1
Handwriting Skills Builder PP2
Handwriting Skills Builder PP2
Handwriting Skills Builder PP2

100
100
120
100
100
100
100
120

400
400
400
400
400

GRADE 1 (Pick any 5 books or more)
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Seven Little Chicks
Greedy Hyena

Leruss

Manga goes to School
.| Nyimbo Zetu
Paka Mtundu
“ Doctor Tortoise
My Turn
Maneno ya Mwanzo
\\QERQ 145, Matunda Sita Mtini
Qc,’\ ~ Nikicheka Anacheka
~ b
& §  Kadogo at School
=\ \d _  Emma, Jim and the Goats
7 Our Market
A Reel of Cotton

Workbooks /
New Progressive Primary English Workbook
Let’s Do Mathematics Workbook
Kiswahili Dadisi Workbook
OLT Environmental Workbook
Growing in Christ Workbook

D000 0OU00D0000d0 ggs

Language Reference Books
§  Kamusi ya Watoto
"4 A to Z Children’s Dictionary

Name of Book

210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
120
100
100
100
100

410
410
410
450
410

720
720
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Study tips: How to Pass you Exams My Study Goals for this year are:

- Begin revising in advance to avoid 1 To
last minute stress '

..........................................................................................................

- Plan study sessions by 2. TO e
subjects
- Pause every 25-30 minutes to L [0 RO
stay focused
Vi S [ RO

Scan the QR Code below to get wonderful resources
for your use!

For more info, contact our Education Business Advisor Simon Magabe via 0743566101
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