



We welcome you to visit the Oxford tent from 28th May to 1st June 2025 at the Quickmart Supermarket, parking area, along the Kisii-Kisumu Road.

Learners, buy any 5 books & WIN A GIFT!

Schools, WIN BIG with Oxford! Buy books worth Kshs 5000, stand a chance to win our library pack! 6 schools will win the library packs from our grand draw

ECDE (Pick any 5 Books) Reference Books

Name of Book	Price	✓
My Picture Word Book	550	
Kitabu Changu Cha Picha	550	

English & Kiswahili Readers

At the park	100	
Mchoro wa Naseku	100	
Temo Dukani	120	
Ball in the tree	100	
Pipi za Lona	100	
Rama na Karembo	100	
Banda	100	
Cat, Ant and Rat	120	

Workbooks

Handwriting Skills Builder PP1	400	
Handwriting Skills Builder PP1	400	
Handwriting Skills Builder PP2	400	
Handwriting Skills Builder PP2	400	
Handwriting Skills Builder PP2	400	



GRADE 1 (Pick any 5 books or more)

Workbooks

	WOLKDOOKS		
	Name of Book	Price	\checkmark
	Seven Little Chicks	210	
	Greedy Hyena	210	
	Manga goes to School	210	
	Nyimbo Zetu	210	
	Paka Mtundu	210	
	Doctor Tortoise	210	
	My Turn	210	
	Maneno ya Mwanzo	210	
	Matunda Sita Mtini	210	
	Nikicheka Anacheka	120	
	Kadogo at School	100	
	Emma, Jim and the Goats	100	
	Our Market	100	
	A Reel of Cotton	100	
Workbooks			
	New Progressive Primary English Workbook	410	
	Let's Do Mathematics Workbook	410	
	Kiswahili Dadisi Workbook	410	
	OLT Environmental Workbook	450	
	Growing in Christ Workbook	410	
	Language Reference Books		
	Kamusi ya Watoto	720	

720

A to Z Children's Dictionary

Study tips: How to Pass you Exams

- 1. Start Early Begin revising in advance to avoid last minute stress
- Schedule Revision Plan study sessions by subjects
- 3. Take Breaks Pause every 25-30 minutes to stay focused



My Study Goals for this year are:

1.	To
	To
	To
4.	То
5.	To

Scan the QR Code below to get wonderful resources for your use!



For more info, contact our Education Business Advisor Simon Magabe via 0743566101